
2023 - 2024 CATALOG
PANS AND BURNERS

HEAT
WE BRING THE

WITH HIGH END LUXURY FIRE FEATURES



BULLET
BURNER

MADE IN THE USA

Where Design Meets Expectations!
The Bullet Burner is proudly made and patented in the US. Over the past year we 
have focused on making our bullet burner great. The focus is on our customers 
who want to experience quality fire performance. We continue to commit on 
delivering the most premium fire burner in the industry. The Bullet Burner has 
been designed for premium fire quality where performance is a must. The design 
features our Flat Flame Technology where you obtain - more flame, while using 
less gas. Explore our premium bullet burner.

Our Patented Orifice allows for the hub 
to gather the perfect amount of air and 
fuel mixture, and safely transfer the 
mixture in the bullet burner tips. Our 
Premium orifice provides exceptional 
coverage ensuring that what you see 
is what you get.

FLOW OF FUEL
FLAT FLAME TECHNOLOGY



Our Patented hub uses the perfect air and fuel mix-
ture, providing you with a premium fire experience. 
The hub allows fuel to safely build up and transfer to 
the dedicated Bullet Burner tips.

HOW DOES IT WORK?
HEXAGONAL UNIFORM GAS FLOW GENERATOR

Our Patented Bullet Burner Tips create a premium 
fire  experience. The tips allow for the perfect air and 
fuel mixture  which create those beautiful realistic 
flames. The tips have been designed to withstand 
harsh weather conditions, temperatures, and can also 
handle high levels of impact. 

PRECISION
BULLET BURNER DESIGN
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RAISED DROP IN PAN & BURNER KITS
PROUDLY MADE IN THE USA

Learn more at:
www.theoutdoorplus.com

At The Outdoor Plus, we offer world-class Pan & Burner systems for commerical and 
residential properties. All products are proudly made and designed in the USA. 

Need Custom? Contact us at: 909.460.5579

SAFETY TIP
We suggest that our fire products 

be installed by professionals. 

! All Pans and Burners by The Outdoor Plus have been meticulously designed 
and manufactured to be the best most accurate Fire Performance Products 
in the market. All products are proudly made in the USA.

701 S Dupont Ave
Ontario, CA. USA 91761

Have a Question?
Give us a call: 909.460.5579
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Rectangular Raised Lip Pan & SS “H” Burner
Compatible with Natural Gas and Liquid Propane

***PRODUCTS NOTED IN YELLOW ARE AVAILABLE WITH CERTIFICATION***

Dim Match Lit Match Lit with Flame 
Sense

Flame Sense with 
Spark Ignition

Low Voltage
Electronic Ignition Plug & Play Ready

24” x 12” 

30” x 12”

36” x 12”

42” x 12”

48” x 12”

60” x 12”

72” x 12”

84” x 12”

96” x 12”

OPT-RLRCT2412

OPT-RLRCT3012

OPT-RLRCT3612

OPT-RLRCT4212

OPT-RLRCT4812

OPT-RLRCT6012

OPT-RLRCT7212

OPT-RLRCT8412

OPT-RLRCT9612

OPT-RLRCT2412FSML

OPT-RLRCT3012FSML

OPT-RLRCT3612FSML

OPT-RLRCT4212FSML

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-RLRCT2412FSEN

OPT-RLRCT3012FSEN

OPT-RLRCT3612FSEN

OPT-RLRCT4212FSEN

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-RLRCT2412E12

OPT-RLRCT3012E12

OPT-RLRCT3612E12

OPT-RLRCT4212E12

OPT-RLRCT4812E12

OPT-RLRCT6012E12

OPT-RLRCT7212E12

OPT-RLRCT8412E12

OPT-RLRCT9612E12

OPT-RLRCT2412E110

OPT-RLRCT3012E110

OPT-RLRCT3612E110

OPT-RLRCT4212E110

OPT-RLRCT4812E110

OPT-RLRCT6012E110

OPT-RLRCT7212E110

OPT-RLRCT8412E110

OPT-RLRCT9612E110

Rectangular Raised Lip Pan & SS Linear Burner
Compatible with Natural Gas and Liquid Propane

24” x 8” 

30” x 8”

36” x 8”

42” x 8”

48” x 8”

60” x 8”

72” x 8”

84” x 8”

96” x 8”

OPT-RLRCT248

OPT-RLRCT308

OPT-RLRCT368

OPT-RLRCT428

OPT-RLRCT488

OPT-RLRCT608

OPT-RLRCT728

OPT-RLRCT848

OPT-RLRCT968

OPT-RLRCT248FSML

OPT-RLRCT308FSML

OPT-RLRCT368FSML

OPT-RLRCT428FSML

OPT-RLRCT488FSML

OPT-RLRCT608FSML

OPT-RLRCT728FSML

N/A

N/A

OPT-RLRCT248FSEN

OPT-RLRCT308FSEN

OPT-RLRCT368FSEN

OPT-RLRCT428FSEN

OPT-RLRCT488FSEN

OPT-RLRCT608FSEN

OPT-RLRCT728FSEN

N/A

N/A

OPT-RLRCT248E12

OPT-RLRCT308E12

OPT-RLRCT368E12

OPT-RLRCT428E12

OPT-RLRCT488E12

OPT-RLRCT608E12

OPT-RLRCT728E12

OPT-RLRCT848E12

OPT-RLRCT968E12

OPT-RLRCT248E110

OPT-RLRCT308E110

OPT-RLRCT368E110

OPT-RLRCT428E110

OPT-RLRCT488E110

OPT-RLRCT608E110

OPT-RLRCT728E110

OPT-RLRCT848E110

OPT-RLRCT968E110

Square Raised Lip Pan & SS Square Burner
Compatible with Natural Gas and Liquid Propane

16.5” x 16.5”

18” x 18”

24” x 24”

30” x 30”

36” x 36”

48” x 48”

OPT-RLSQR16

OPT-RLSQR18

OPT-RLSQR24

OPT-RLSQR30

OPT-RLSQR36

OPT-RLSQaR48

OPT-RLSQR16FSML

OPT-RLSQR18FSML

OPT-RLSQR24FSML

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-RLSQR16FSEN

OPT-RLSQR18FSEN 

OPT-RLSQR24FSEN 

OPT-RLSQR30FSEN 

N/A

N/A

OPT-RLSQR16E12

OPT-RLSQR18E12

OPT-RLSQR24E12

OPT-RLSQR30E12

OPT-RLSQR36E12

OPT-RLSQR48E12

OPT-RLSQR16E110

OPT-RLSQR18E110

OPT-RLSQR24E110

OPT-RLSQR30E110

OPT-RLSQR36E110

OPT-RLSQR48E110

Match Lit with Flame Sense 
LC Certified

Match Lit with Flame Sense
LC Certified

Match Lit with Flame Sense 
LC Certified

Dim Match Lit Match Lit with Flame 
Sense

Flame Sense with 
Spark Ignition

Low Voltage
Electronic Ignition Plug & Play Ready

Dim Match Lit Match Lit with Flame 
Sense

Flame Sense with 
Spark Ignition

Low Voltage
Electronic Ignition Plug & Play Ready
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DROP IN PAN & BURNERS KITS
PRODULY MADE IN T HE USA

SAFETY TIP
We suggest that our fire products 

be installed by professionals. 

! All Pans and Burners by The Outdoor Plus have been meticulously designed 
and manufactured to be the best most accurate Fire Performance Products 
in the market. All products are proudly made in the USA.

701 S Dupont Ave
Ontario, CA. USA 91761

Have a Question?
Give us a call: 909.460.5579

Learn more at:
www.theoutdoorplus.com

At The Outdoor Plus, we offer world-class Pan & Burner systems for commerical and 
residential properties. All products are proudly made and designed in the USA. 

Need Custom? Contact us at: 909.460.5579
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Square Drop In Pan & SS Square Burner
Compatible with Natural Gas and Liquid Propane

16.5” x 16.5”

18” x 18”

24” x 24”

30” x 30”

36” x 36”

48” x 48”

OPT-PBS16

OPT-PBS18

OPT-PBS24

OPT-PBS30

OPT-PBS36

OPT-PBS48

OPT-PBS16FSML

OPT-PBS18FSML

OPT-PBS24FSML

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-PBS16FSEN

OPT-PBS18FSEN

OPT-PBS24FSEN

OPT-PBS30FSEN

N/A

N/A

OPT-PBS16E12

OPT-PBS18E12

OPT-PBS24E12

OPT-PBS30E12

OPT-PBS36E12

OPT-PBS48E12

OPT-PBS16E110

OPT-PBS18E110

OPT-PBS24E110

OPT-PBS30E110

OPT-PBS36E110

OPT-PBS48E110

Round Drop In Pan & SS Lotus Burner
Compatible with Natural Gas and Liquid Propane

19” Round

25” Round

31” Round

37” Round

43” Round

OPT-PBRLF19

OPT-PBRLF25

OPT-PBRLF31

OPT-PBRLF37

OPT-PBRLF43

OPT-PBRLF19FSML

OPT-PBRLF25FSML

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-PBRLF19FSEN

OPT-PBRLF25FSEN

OPT-PBRLF31FSEN

N/A

N/A

 OPT-PBRLF19E12

OPT-PBRLF25E12

OPT-PBRLF31E12

OPT-PBRLF37E12

OPT-PBRLF43E12

OPT-PBRLF19E110

OPT-PBRLF25E110

OPT-PBRLF31E110

OPT-PBRLF37E110

OPT-PBRLF43E110

Square Drop In Pan & SS Lotus Burner
Compatible with Natural Gas and Liquid Propane

16.5” x 16.5”

18” x 18”

24” x 24”

30” x 30”

36” x 36”

48” x 48”

OPT-PBSLF16

OPT-PBSLF18

OPT-PBSLF24

OPT-PBSLF30

OPT-PBSLF36

OPT-PBSLF48

OPT-PBSLF16FSML

OPT-PBSLF18FSML

OPT-PBSLF24FSML

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-PBSLF16FSEN

OPT-PBSLF18FSEN

OPT-PBSLF24FSEN

OPT-PBSLF30FSEN

N/A

N/A

OPT-PBSLF16E12

OPT-PBSLF18E12

OPT-PBSLF24E12

OPT-PBSLF30E12

OPT-PBSLF36E12

OPT-PBSLF48E12

OPT-PBSLF16E110

OPT-PBSLF18E110

OPT-PBSLF24E110

OPT-PBSLF30E110

OPT-PBSLF36E110

OPT-PBSLF48E110

Match Lit with Flame Sense 
LC Certified

Match Lit with Flame Sense 
LC Certified

Match Lit with Flame Sense 
LC Certified

Dim Match Lit Match Lit with Flame 
Sense

Flame Sense with 
Spark Ignition

Low Voltage
Electronic Ignition Plug & Play Ready

Dim

Dim

Match Lit

Match Lit

Match Lit with 
Flame Sense

Match Lit with Flame 
Sense

Flame Sense with 
Spark Ignition

Flame Sense with 
Spark Ignition

Low Voltage
Electronic Ignition

Low Voltage
Electronic Ignition

Plug & Play Ready

Plug & Play Ready

***PRODUCTS NOTED IN YELLOW ARE AVAILABLE WITH CERTIFICATION***
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Rectangular Drop In Pan & SS “H” Burner
Compatible with Natural Gas and Liquid Propane

Dim Match Lit Match Lit
with Flame Sense

Flame Sense
with Spark Ignition

Low Voltage
Electronic Ignition

Plug & Play
Ready

24” x 12”

30” x 12”

36” x 12”

42” x 12”

48” x 12”

60” x 12”

72” x 12”

84” x 12”

96” x 12”

OPT-PB1224

OPT-PB1230

OPT-PB1236

OPT-PB1242

OPT-PB1248

OPT-PB1260

OPT-PB1272

OPT-PB1284

OPT-PB1296

OPT-PB1224FSML

OPT-PB1230FSML

OPT-PB1236FSML

OPT-PB1242FSML

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-PB1224FSEN

OPT-PB1230FSEN

OPT-PB1236FSEN

OPT-PB1242FSEN

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-PB1224E12

OPT-PB1230E12

OPT-PB1236E12

OPT-PB1242E12

OPT-PB1248E12

OPT-PB1260E12

OPT-PB1272E12

OPT-PB1284E12

OPT-PB1296E12

OPT-PB1224E110

OPT-PB1230E110

OPT-PB1236E110

OPT-PB1242E110

OPT-PB1248E110

OPT-PB1260E110

OPT-PB1272E110

OPT-PB1284E110

OPT-PB1296E110

Rectangular Drop In Pan & SS Linear Burner
Compatible with Natural Gas and Liquid Propane

Dim Match Lit Match Lit
with Flame Sense

Flame Sense
with Spark Ignition

Low Voltage
Electronic Ignition

Plug & Play
Ready

24” x 6” 

30” x 6”

36” x 6”

42” x 6”

48” x 6”

60” x 6”

72” x 6”

84” x 6”

96” x 6”

OPT-RT24

OPT-RT30

OPT-RT36

OPT-RT42

OPT-RT48

OPT-RT60

OPT-RT72

OPT-RT84

OPT-RT96

OPT-RT24FSML

OPT-RT30FSML

OPT-RT36FSML

OPT-RT42FSML

OPT-RT48FSML

OPT-RT60FSML

OPT-RT72FSML

N/A

N/A

OPT-RT24FSEN

OPT-RT30FSEN

OPT-RT36FSEN

OPT-RT42FSEN

OPT-RT48FSEN

OPT-RT60FSEN

OPT-RT72FSEN

N/A

N/A

OPT-RT24E12

OPT-RT30E12

OPT-RT36E12

OPT-RT42E12

OPT-RT48E12

OPT-RT60E12

OPT-RT72E12

OPT-RT84E12

OPT-RT96E12

OPT-RT24E110

OPT-RT30E110

OPT-RT36E110

OPT-RT42E110

OPT-RT48E110

OPT-RT60E110

OPT-RT72E110

OPT-RT84E110

OPT-RT96E110

Rectangular Drop In Pan & SS Switchback Burner
Compatible with Natural Gas and Liquid Propane

Dim Match Lit Match Lit
with Flame Sense

Flame Sense
with Spark Ignition

Low Voltage
Electronic Ignition

Plug & Play
Ready

24” x 12” 

30” x 12”

36” x 12”

42” x 12”

48” x 12”

60” x 12”

72” x 12”

84” x 12”

96” x 12”

OPT-PBSB1224

OPT-PBSB1230

OPT-PBSB1236

OPT-PBSB1242

OPT-PBSB1248

OPT-PBSB1260

OPT-PBSB1272

OPT-PBSB1284

OPT-PBSB1296

OPT-PBSB1224FSML

OPT-PBSB1230FSML

OPT-PBSB1236FSML

OPT-PBSB1242FSML

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-PBSB1224FSEN

OPT-PBSB1230FSEN

OPT-PBSB1236FSEN

OPT-PBSB1242FSEN

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-PBSB1224E12

OPT-PBSB1230E12

OPT-PBSB1236E12

OPT-PBSB1242E12

OPT-PBSB1248E12

OPT-PBSB1260E12

OPT-PBSB1272E12

OPT-PBSB1284E12

OPT-PBSB1296E12

OPT-PBSB1224E110

OPT-PBSB1230E110

OPT-PBSB1236E110

OPT-PBSB1242E110

OPT-PBSB1248E110

OPT-PBSB1260E110

OPT-PBSB1272E110

OPT-PBSB1284E110

OPT-PBSB1296E110

Match Lit with Flame Sense
LC Certified

Match Lit with Flame Sense
LC Certified

Match Lit with Flame Sense 
LC Certified

***PRODUCTS NOTED IN YELLOW ARE AVAILABLE WITH CERTIFICATION***
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Round Drop In Pan & SS Round Bullet Burner
Compatible with Natural Gas and Liquid Propane

Dim Match Lit Match Lit
with Flame Sense

Flame Sense
with Spark Ignition

Low Voltage
Electronic Ignition

Plug & Play
Ready

13” Round

19” Round

25” Round

31” Round

37” Round

43” Round

OPT-BP13RRSS

OPT-BP19RRSS

OPT-BP25RRSS

OPT-BP31RRSS

OPT-BP37RRSS

OPT-BP43RRSS

OPT-BP13RRSSFSML

OPT-BP19RRSSFSML

OPT-BP25RRSSFSML

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-BP13RRSSFSEN

OPT-BP19RRSSFSEN

OPT-BP25RRSSFSEN

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-BP13RRSSE12

OPT-BP19RRSSE12

OPT-BP25RRSSE12

OPT-BP31RRSSE12

OPT-BP37RRSSE12

OPT-BP43RRSSE12

OPT-BP13RRSSE110

OPT-BP19RRSSE110

OPT-BP25RRSSE110

OPT-BP31RRSSE110

OPT-BP37RRSSE110

OPT-BP43RRSSE110

Round Drop In Pan & SS Triple S Bullet Burner
Compatible with Natural Gas and Liquid Propane

Dim Match Lit Match Lit
with Flame Sense

Flame Sense
with Spark Ignition

Low Voltage
Electronic Ignition

Plug & Play
Ready

13” Round

19” Round

25” Round

31” Round

37” Round

43” Round

OPT-BP13RDSS

OPT-BP19RDSS

OPT-BP25RDSS

OPT-BP31RDSS

OPT-BP37RDSS

OPT-BP43RDSS

OPT-BP13RDSSFSML

OPT-BP19RDSSFSML

OPT-BP25RDSSFSML

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-BP13RDSSFSEN

OPT-BP19RDSSFSEN

OPT-BP25RDSSFSEN

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-BP13RDSSE12

OPT-BP19RDSSE12

OPT-BP25RDSSE12

OPT-BP31RDSSE12

OPT-BP37RDSSE12

OPT-BP43RDSSE12

OPT-BP13RDSSE110

OPT-BP19RDSSE110

OPT-BP25RDSSE110

OPT-BP31RDSSE110

OPT-BP37RDSSE110

OPT-BP43RDSSE110

Square Drop In Pan & SS Square Bullet Burner
Compatible with Natural Gas and Liquid Propane

Dim Match Lit Match Lit
with Flame Sense

Flame Sense
with Spark Ignition

Low Voltage
Electronic Ignition

Plug & Play
Ready

12” x 12”

18” x 18”

24” x 24”

30” x 30”

36” x 36”

48” x 48”

OPT-BP12SQDSS

OPT-BP18SQDSS

OPT-BP24SQDSS

OPT-BP30SQDSS

OPT-BP36SQDSS

OPT-BP48SQDSS

OPT-BP12SQDSSFSML 

OPT-BP18SQDSSFSML 

OPT-BP24SQDSSFSML 

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-BP12SQDSSFSEN 

OPT-BP18SQDSSFSEN 

OPT-BP24SQDSSFSEN 

OPT-BP30SQDSSFSEN

N/A

N/A

OPT-BP12SQDSSE12

OPT-BP18SQDSSE12

OPT-BP24SQDSSE12

OPT-BP30SQDSSE12

OPT-BP36SQDSSE12

OPT-BP48SQDSSE12

OPT-BP12SQDSSE110

OPT-BP18SQDSSE110

OPT-BP24SQDSSE110

OPT-BP30SQDSSE110

OPT-BP36SQDSSE110

OPT-BP48SQDSSE110

Flame Sense with Spark Ignition

Flame Sense with Spark Ignition

Plug & Play Ready
CSA Certified

This burner is also 
available in BRASS.

***PRODUCTS NOTED IN YELLOW ARE AVAILABLE WITH CERTIFICATION***
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Square Drop In Pan & SS Triple S Bullet Burner
Compatible with Natural Gas and Liquid Propane

Dim Match Lit Match Lit
with Flame Sense

Flame Sense
with Spark Ignition

Low Voltage
Electronic Ignition

Plug & Play
Ready

12” x 12”

18” x 18”

24” x 24”

30” x 30”

36” x 36”

48” x 48”

OPT-BP12SDSS

OPT-BP18SDSS

OPT-BP24SDSS

OPT-BP30SDSS

OPT-BP36SDSS

OPT-BP48SDSS

OPT-BP12SDSSFSML

OPT-BP18SDSSFSML

OPT-BP24SDSSFSML

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-BP12SDSSFSEN

OPT-BP18SDSSFSEN

OPT-BP24SDSSFSEN

OPT-BP30SDSSFSEN

N/A

N/A

OPT-BP12SDSSE12

OPT-BP18SDSSE12

OPT-BP24SDSSE12

OPT-BP30SDSSE12

OPT-BP36SDSSE12

OPT-BP48SDSSE12

OPT-BP12SDSSE110

OPT-BP18SDSSE110

OPT-BP24SDSSE110

OPT-BP30SDSSE110

OPT-BP36SDSSE110

OPT-BP48SDSSE110

Rectangular Drop In Pan & SS “H” Bullet Burner
Compatible with Natural Gas and Liquid Propane

Dim Match Lit Match Lit
with Flame Sense

Flame Sense
with Spark Ignition

Low Voltage
Electronic Ignition

Plug & Play
Ready

24” x 12”

36” x 12”

48” x 12”

60” x 12”

72” x 12”

84” x 12”

96” x 12”

OPT-BP1224RDSS

OPT-BP1236RDSS

OPT-BP1248RDSS

OPT-BP1260RDSS

OPT-BP1272RDSS

OPT-BP1284RDSS

OPT-BP1296RDSS

OPT-BP1224RDSSFSML 

OPT-BP1236RDSSFSML 

OPT-BP1248RDSSFSML

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-BP1224RDSSFSEN 

OPT-BP1236RDSSFSEN 

OPT-BP1248RDSSFSEN 

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-BP1224RDSSE12

OPT-BP1236RDSSE12

OPT-BP1248RDSSE12

OPT-BP1260RDSSE12

OPT-BP1272RDSSE12

OPT-BP1284RDSSE12

OPT-BP1296RDSSE12

OPT-BP1224RDSSE110

OPT-BP1236RDSSE110

OPT-BP1248RDSSE110

OPT-BP1260RDSSE110

OPT-BP1272RDSSE110

OPT-BP1284RDSSE110

OPT-BP1296RDSSE110

Rectangular Drop In Pan & SS Linear Bullet Burner
Compatible with Natural Gas and Liquid Propane

Dim Match Lit Match Lit
with Flame Sense

Flame Sense
with Spark Ignition

Low Voltage
Electronic Ignition

Plug & Play
Ready

24” x 8”

36” x 8”

48” x 8”

60” x 8”

72” x 8”

84” x 8”

96”x 8”

OPT-BP824RDSS

OPT-BP836RDSS

OPT-BP848RDSS

OPT-BP860RDSS

OPT-BP872RDSS

OPT-BP884RDSS

OPT-BP896RDSS

OPT-BP824RDSSFSML 

OPT-BP836RDSSFSML 

OPT-BP848RDSSFSML 

OPT-BP860RDSSFSML 

OPT-BP872RDSSFSML

N/A

N/A

OPT-BP824RDSSFSEN 

OPT-BP836RDSSFSEN 

OPT-BP848RDSSFSEN 

OPT-BP860RDSSFSEN 

OPT-BP872RDSSFSEN 

N/A

N/A

OPT-BP824RDSSE12

OPT-BP836RDSSE12

OPT-BP848RDSSE12

OPT-BP860RDSSE12

OPT-BP872RDSSE12

OPT-BP884RDSSE12

OPT-BP896RDSSE12

OPT-BP824RDSSE110

OPT-BP836RDSSE110

OPT-BP848RDSSE110

OPT-BP860RDSSE110

OPT-BP872RDSSE110

OPT-BP884RDSSE110

OPT-BP896RDSSE110

Flame Sense with Spark Ignition

Flame Sense with Spark Ignition

Flame Sense with Spark Ignition

This burner is also 
available in BRASS.

This burner is also 
available in BRASS.

This burner is also 
available in BRASS.

***PRODUCTS NOTED IN YELLOW ARE AVAILABLE WITH CERTIFICATION***
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Rectangular Drop In Pan & SS Switchback Bullet Burner
Compatible with Natural Gas and Liquid Propane

Dimensions Match Lit Match Lit
with Flame Sense

Flame Sense
with Spark Ignition

Low Voltage
Electronic Ignition

Plug & Play
Ready

24” x 12”

36” x 12”

48” x 12”

60” x 12”

72” x 12”

84” x 12”

96” x 12”

OPT-BP1224SBDSS

OPT-BP1236SBDSS

OPT-BP1248SBDSS

OPT-BP1260SBDSS

OPT-BP1272SBDSS

OPT-BP1284SBDSS

OPT-BP1296SBDSS

OPT-BP1224SBDSSFSML 

OPT-BP1236SBDSSFSML 

OPT-BP1248SBDSSFSML 

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-BP1224SBDSSFSEN 

OPT-BP1236SBDSSFSEN 

OPT-BP1248SBDSSFSEN 

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-BP1224SBDSSE12

OPT-BP1236SBDSSE12

OPT-BP1248SBDSSE12

OPT-BP1260SBDSSE12

OPT-BP1272SBDSSE12

OPT-BP1284SBDSSE12

OPT-BP1296SBDSSE12

OPT-BP1224SBDSSE110

OPT-BP1236SBDSSE110

OPT-BP1248SBDSSE110

OPT-BP1260SBDSSE110

OPT-BP1272SBDSSE110

OPT-BP1284SBDSSE110

OPT-BP1296SBDSSE110

Round Drop In Pan & SS Round Burner
Compatible with Natural Gas and Liquid Propane

Dimensions Match Lit Match Lit
with Flame Sense

Flame Sense
with Spark Ignition

Low Voltage
Electronic Ignition

Plug & Play
Ready

13” Round

19” Round

25” Round

31” Round

37” Round

43” Round

OPT-PBR13

OPT-PBR19

OPT-PBR25

OPT-PBR31

OPT-PBR37

OPT-PBR43

OPT-PBR13FSML

OPT-PBR19FSML

OPT-PBR25FSML

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-PBR13FSEN

OPT-PBR19FSEN

OPT-PBR25FSEN

OPT-PBR31FSEN

N/A

N/A

OPT-PBR13E12

OPT-PBR19E12

OPT-PBR25E12

OPT-PBR31E12

OPT-PBR37E12

OPT-PBR43E12

OPT-PBR13E110

OPT-PBR19E110

OPT-PBR25E110

OPT-PBR31E110

OPT-PBR37E110

OPT-PBR43E110

Flame Sense with Spark Ignition

Match Lit with Flame Sense
LC Certifed

***PRODUCTS NOTED IN YELLOW ARE AVAILABLE WITH CERTIFICATION***
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Round Lipless Drop In Pan & SS Round Burner
Compatible with Natural Gas and Liquid Propane

Dimensions Match Lit Match Lit
with Flame Sense

Flame Sense
with Spark Ignition

Low Voltage
Electronic Ignition

Plug & Play
Ready

12” Round

18” Round

24” Round

30” Round

36” Round

48” Round

OPT-LTROR12

OPT-LTROR18

OPT-LTROR24

OPT-LTROR30

OPT-LTROR36

OPT-LTROR48

OPT-LTROR12FSML

OPT-LTROR18FSML

OPT-LTROR24FSML

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-LTROR12FSEN

OPT-LTROR18FSEN

OPT-LTROR24FSEN

OPT-LTROR30FSEN

N/A

N/A

OPT-LTROR12E12

OPT-LTROR18E12

OPT-LTROR24E12

OPT-LTROR30E12

OPT-LTROR36E12

OPT-LTROR48E12

OPT-LTROR12E110

OPT-LTROR18E110

OPT-LTROR24E110

OPT-LTROR30E110

OPT-LTROR36E110

OPT-LTROR48E110

LIPLESS DROP IN PAN & BURNERS KIT
PRODULY MADE IN THE USA

Match Lit with Flame Sense 
LC Certified

Learn more at:
www.theoutdoorplus.com

At The Outdoor Plus, we offer world-class Pan & Burner systems for commerical and 
residential properties. All products are proudly made and designed in the USA. 

Need Custom? Contact us at: 909.460.5579

***PRODUCTS NOTED IN YELLOW ARE AVAILABLE WITH CERTIFICATION***
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Rectangular Lipless Drop In Pan & SS “H” Burner
Compatible with Natural Gas and Liquid Propane

Dimensions Match Lit Match Lit
with Flame Sense

Flame Sense
with Spark Ignition

Low Voltage
Electronic Ignition

Plug & Play
Ready

24” x 12”

30” x 12”

36” x 12”

42” x 12”

48” x 12”

60” x 12”

72” x 12”

84” x 12”

96” x 12”

OPT-LTRCT2412

OPT-LTRCT3012

OPT-LTRCT3612

OPT-LTRCT4212

OPT-LTRCT4812

OPT-LTRCT6012

OPT-LTRCT7212

OPT-LTRCT8412

OPT-LTRCT9612

OPT-LTRCT2412FSML

OPT-LTRCT3012FSML

OPT-LTRCT3612FSML

OPT-LTRCT4212FSML

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-LTRCT2412FSEN

OPT-LTRCT3012FSEN

OPT-LTRCT3612FSEN

OPT-LTRCT4212FSEN

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-LTRCT2412E12

OPT-LTRCT3012E12

OPT-LTRCT3612E12

OPT-LTRCT4212E12

OPT-LTRCT4812E12

OPT-LTRCT6012E12

OPT-LTRCT7212E12

OPT-LTRCT8412E12

OPT-LTRCT9612E12

OPT-LTRCT2412E110

OPT-LTRCT3012E110

OPT-LTRCT3612E110

OPT-LTRCT4212E110

OPT-LTRCT4812E110

OPT-LTRCT6012E110

OPT-LTRCT7212E110

OPT-LTRCT8412E110

OPT-LTRCT9612E110

Rectangular Lipless Drop In Pan & SS Linear Burner
Compatible with Natural Gas and Liquid Propane

Dimensions Match Lit Match Lit
with Flame Sense

Flame Sense
with Spark Ignition

Low Voltage
Electronic Ignition

Plug & Play
Ready

24” x 6”

30” x 6”

36” x 6”

42” x 6”

48” x 6”

60” x 6”

72” x 6”

84” x 6”

96” x 6”

OPT-LTRCT246

OPT-LTRCT306

OPT-LTRCT366

OPT-LTRCT426

OPT-LTRCT486

OPT-LTRCT606

OPT-LTRCT726

OPT-LTRCT846

OPT-LTRCT966

OPT-LTRCT246FSML

OPT-LTRCT306FSML

OPT-LTRCT366FSML

OPT-LTRCT426FSML

OPT-LTRCT486FSML

OPT-LTRCT606FSML

OPT-LTRCT726FSML

N/A

N/A

OPT-LTRCT246FSEN

OPT-LTRCT306FSEN

OPT-LTRCT366FSEN

OPT-LTRCT426FSEN

OPT-LTRCT486FSEN

OPT-LTRCT606FSEN

OPT-LTRCT726FSEN

N/A

N/A

OPT-LTRCT246E12

OPT-LTRCT306E12

OPT-LTRCT366E12

OPT-LTRCT426E12

OPT-LTRCT486E12

OPT-LTRCT606E12

OPT-LTRCT726E12

OPT-LTRCT846E12

OPT-LTRCT966E12

OPT-LTRCT246E110

OPT-LTRCT306E110

OPT-LTRCT366E110

OPT-LTRCT426E110

OPT-LTRCT486E110

OPT-LTRCT606E110

OPT-LTRCT726E110

OPT-LTRCT846E110

OPT-LTRCT966E110

Square Lipless Drop In Pan & SS Square Burner
Compatible with Natural Gas and Liquid Propane

Dimensions Match Lit Match Lit
with Flame Sense

Flame Sense
with Spark Ignition

Low Voltage
Electronic Ignition

Plug & Play
Ready

16.5” x 16.5”

18” x 18”

24” x 24”

30” x 30”

36” x 36”

48” x 48”

OPT-LTSQR16

OPT-LTSQR18

OPT-LTSQR24

OPT-LTSQR30

OPT-LTSQR36

OPT-LTSQR48

OPT-LTSQR16FSML

OPT-LTSQR18FSML

OPT-LTSQR24FSML

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-LTSQR16FSEN

OPT-LTSQR18FSEN

OPT-LTSQR24FSEN

OPT-LTSQR30FSEN

N/A

N/A

OPT-LTSQR16E12

OPT-LTSQR18E12

OPT-LTSQR24E12

OPT-LTSQR30E12

OPT-LTSQR36E12

OPT-LTSQR48E12

OPT-LTSQR16E110

OPT-LTSQR18E110

OPT-LTSQR24E110

OPT-LTSQR30E110

OPT-LTSQR36E110

OPT-LTSQR48E110

Low Voltage Electronic Ignition 
CSA Certifed

Plug & Play Ready
CSA Certified

Match Lit with Flame Sense
CSA Certified

***PRODUCTS NOTED IN YELLOW ARE AVAILABLE WITH CERTIFICATION***
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FLAT PAN & BURNERS KITS
PRODULY MADE IN THE USA

Learn more at:
www.theoutdoorplus.com

At The Outdoor Plus, we offer world-class Pan & Burner systems for commerical and 
residential properties. All products are proudly made and designed in the USA. 

Need Custom? Contact us at: 909.460.5579

SAFETY TIP
We suggest that our fire products 

be installed by professionals. 

! All Pans and Burners by The Outdoor Plus have been meticulously designed 
and manufactured to be the best most accurate Fire Performance Products 
in the market. All products are proudly made in the USA.

701 S Dupont Ave
Ontario, CA. USA 91761

Have a Question?
Give us a call: 909.460.5579
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Square Flat Pan & SS Square Burner
Compatible with Natural Gas and Liquid Propane

Dim Match Lit Match Lit
with Flame Sense

Flame Sense
with Spark Ignition

Low Voltage
Electronic Ignition

Plug & Play
Ready

16.5” x 16.5”

18” x 18”

24” x 24”

30” x 30”

36” x 36”

48” x 48”

OPT-999BP16

OPT-999BP18

OPT-999BP24

OPT-999BP30

OPT-999BP36

OPT-999BP48

OPT-999BP16FSML

OPT-999BP18FSML

OPT-999BP24FSML

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-999BP16FSEN

OPT-999BP18FSEN

OPT-999BP24FSEN

OPT-999BP30FSEN

N/A

N/A

OPT-999BP16E12

OPT-999BP18E12

OPT-999BP24E12

OPT-999BP30E12

OPT-999BP36E12

OPT-999BP48E12

OPT-999BP16E110

OPT-999BP18E110

OPT-999BP24E110

OPT-999BP30E110

OPT-999BP36E110

OPT-999BP48E110

Round Flat Pan & SS Lotus Burner
Compatible with Natural Gas and Liquid Propane

Dim Match Lit Match Lit
with Flame Sense

Flame Sense
with Spark Ignition

Low Voltage
Electronic Ignition

Plug & Play
Ready

18” Round

24” Round

30” Round

36” Round

42” Round

48” Round

OPT-FRLB18

OPT-FRLB24

OPT-FRLB30

OPT-FRLB36

OPT-FRLB42

OPT-FRLB48

OPT-FRLB18FSML

OPT-FRLB24FSML

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-FRLB18FSEN

OPT-FRLB24FSEN

OPT-FRLB30FSEN

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-FRLB18E12

OPT-FRLB24E12

OPT-FRLB30E12

OPT-FRLB36E12

OPT-FRLB42E12

OPT-FRLB48E12

OPT-FRLB18E110

OPT-FRLB24E110

OPT-FRLB30E110

OPT-FRLB36E110

OPT-FRLB42E110

OPT-FRLB48E110

Square Flat Pan & SS Lotus Burner
Compatible with Natural Gas and Liquid Propane

Dim Match Lit Match Lit
with Flame Sense

Flame Sense
with Spark Ignition

Low Voltage
Electronic Ignition

Plug & Play
Ready

16.5” x 16.5”

18” x 18”

24” x 24”

30” x 30”

36” x36”

48” x 48”

OPT-FSLB16

OPT-FSLB18

OPT-FSLB24

OPT-FSLB30

OPT-FSLB36

OPT-FSLB48

OPT-FSLB16FSML

OPT-FSLB18FSML

OPT-FSLB24FSML

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-FSLB16FSEN

OPT-FSLB18FSEN

OPT-FSLB24FSEN

OPT-FSLB30FSEN

N/A

N/A

OPT-FSLB16E12

OPT-FSLB18E12

OPT-FSLB24E12

OPT-FSLB30E12

OPT-FSLB36E12

OPT-FSLB48E12

OPT-FSLB16E110

OPT-FSLB18E110

OPT-FSLB24E110

OPT-FSLB30E110

OPT-FSLB36E110

OPT-FSLB48E110

Plug & Play Ready 
CSA Certifed

Plug & Play Ready
LC Certifed

Plug & Play Ready
LC Certifed

***PRODUCTS NOTED IN YELLOW ARE AVAILABLE WITH CERTIFICATION***
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Round Flat Pan & SS Round Burner
Compatible with Natural Gas and Liquid Propane

Dim Match Lit Match Lit
with Flame Sense

Flame Sense
with Spark Ignition

Low Voltage
Electronic Ignition

Plug & Play
Ready

12” Round

18” Round

24” Round

30” Round

36” Round

42” Round

48” Round

OPT-110012BP

OPT-110018BP

OPT-110024BP

OPT-110030BP

OPT-110036BP

OPT-110042BP

OPT-110048BP

OPT-110012BPFSML

OPT-110018BPFSML

OPT-110024BPFSML

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

 OPT-110012BPFSEN

OPT-110018BPFSEN

OPT-110024BPFSEN

OPT-110030BPFSEN

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-110012BPE12

OPT-110018BPE12

OPT-110024BPE12

OPT-110030BPE12

OPT-110036BPE12

OPT-110042BPE12

OPT-110048BPE12

OPT-110012BPE110

OPT-110018BPE110

OPT-110024BPE110

OPT-110030BPE110

OPT-110036BPE110

OPT-110042BPE110

OPT-110048BPE110

Rectangular Flat Pan & SS “H” Burner
Compatible with Natural Gas and Liquid Propane

Dim

Dim

Match Lit

Match Lit

Match Lit
with Flame Sense

Match Lit
with Flame Sense

Flame Sense
with Spark Ignition

Flame Sense
with Spark Ignition

Low Voltage
Electronic Ignition

Low Voltage
Electronic Ignition

Plug & Play
Ready

Plug & Play
Ready

24” x 12”

30” x 12”

36” x 12”

42” x 12”

48” x 12”

60” x 12”

72” x 12”

84” x 12”

96” x 12”

24” x 18”

30” x 18”

36” x 18”

42” x 18”

48” x 18”

60” x 18”

72” x 18”

84” x 18”

96” x 18”

OPT-REFD1224

OPT-REFD1230

OPT-REFD1236

OPT-REFD1242

OPT-REFD1248

OPT-REFD1260

OPT-REFD1272

OPT-REFD1284

OPT-REFD1296

OPT-REFD1824

OPT-REFD1830

OPT-REFD1836

OPT-REFD1842

OPT-REFD1848

OPT-REFD1860

OPT-REFD1872

OPT-REFD1884

OPT-REFD1896

OPT-REFD1224FSML

OPT-REFD1230FSML

OPT-REFD1236FSML

OPT-REFD1242FSML

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-REFD1824FSML

OPT-REFD1830FSML

OPT-REFD1836FSML

OPT-REFD1842FSML

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-REFD1224FSEN

OPT-REFD1230FSEN

OPT-REFD1236FSEN

OPT-REFD1242FSEN

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-REFD1824FSEN

OPT-REFD1830FSEN

OPT-REFD1836FSEN

OPT-REFD1842FSEN

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-REFD1224E12

OPT-REFD1230E12

OPT-REFD1236E12

OPT-REFD1242E12

OPT-REFD1248E12

OPT-REFD1260E12

OPT-REFD1272E12

OPT-REFD1284E12

OPT-REFD1296E12

OPT-REFD1824E12

OPT-REFD1830E12

OPT-REFD1836E12

OPT-REFD1842E12

OPT-REFD1848E12

OPT-REFD1860E12

OPT-REFD1872E12

OPT-REFD1884E12

OPT-REFD1896E12

OPT-REFD1224E110

OPT-REFD1230E110

OPT-REFD1236E110

OPT-REFD1242E110 

OPT-REFD1248E110 

OPT-REFD1260E110 

OPT-REFD1272E110 

OPT-REFD1284E110 

OPT-REFD1296E110

OPT-REFD1824E110

OPT-REFD1830E110 

OPT-REFD1836E110 

OPT-REFD1842E110 

OPT-REFD1848E110 

OPT-REFD1860E110 

OPT-REFD1872E110 

OPT-REFD1884E110 

OPT-REFD1896E110

Match Lit with Flame Sense 
LC Certified

Match Lit with Flame Sense
LC Certified

***PRODUCTS NOTED IN YELLOW ARE AVAILABLE WITH CERTIFICATION***
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Rectangular Flat Pan & SS Switchback Burner
Compatible with Natural Gas and Liquid Propane

Dim

Dim

Match Lit

Match Lit

Match Lit
with Flame Sense

Match Lit
with Flame Sense

Flame Sense
with Spark Ignition

Flame Sense
with Spark Ignition

Low Voltage
Electronic Ignition

Low Voltage
Electronic Ignition

Plug & Play
Ready

Plug & Play
Ready

24” x 12”

30” x 12”

36” x 12”

42” x 12”

48” x 12”

60” x 12”

72” x 12”

84” x 12”

96” x 12”

24” x 18”

30” x 18”

36” x 18”

42” x 18”

48” x 18”

60” x 18”

72” x 18”

84” x 18”

96” x 18”

OPT-RFSB1224

OPT-RFSB1230

OPT-RFSB1236

OPT-RFSB1242

OPT-RFSB1248 

OPT-RFSB1260 

OPT-RFSB1272 

OPT-RFSB1284 

OPT-RFSB1296

OPT-RFSB1824 

OPT-RFSB1830 

OPT-RFSB1836 

OPT-RFSB1842 

OPT-RFSB1848 

OPT-RFSB1860 

OPT-RFSB1872 

OPT-RFSB1884 

OPT-RFSB1896

OPT-RFSB1224FSML 

OPT-RFSB1230FSML 

OPT-RFSB1236FSML 

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-RFSB1824FSML

OPT-RFSB1830FSML

OPT-RFSB1836FSML

OPT-RFSB1842FSML

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-RFSB1224FSEN

OPT-RFSB1230FSEN

OPT-RFSB1236FSEN

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-RFSB1824FSEN

OPT-RFSB1830FSEN

OPT-RFSB1836FSEN

OPT-RFSB1842FSEN

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-RFSB1224E12

OPT-RFSB1230E12 

OPT-RFSB1236E12 

OPT-RFSB1242E12 

OPT-RFSB1248E12 

OPT-RFSB1260E12 

OPT-RFSB1272E12 

OPT-RFSB1284E12 

OPT-RFSB1296E12 

OPT-RFSB1824E12 

OPT-RFSB1830E12 

OPT-RFSB1836E12 

OPT-RFSB1842E12 

OPT-RFSB1848E12 

OPT-RFSB1860E12 

OPT-RFSB1872E12 

OPT-RFSB1884E12 

OPT-RFSB1896E12

OPT-RFSB1224E110 

OPT-RFSB1230E110 

OPT-RFSB1236E110 

OPT-RFSB1242E110 

OPT-RFSB1248E110 

OPT-RFSB1260E110 

OPT-RFSB1272E110 

OPT-RFSB1284E110 

OPT-RFSB1296E110

OPT-RFSB1824E110

OPT-RFSB1830E110 

OPT-RFSB1836E110 

OPT-RFSB1842E110 

OPT-RFSB1848E110 

OPT-RFSB1860E110 

OPT-RFSB1872E110 

OPT-RFSB1884E110 

OPT-RFSB1896E110

Square Flat Pan & SS Square Bullet Burner
Compatible with Natural Gas and Liquid Propane

Dim Match Lit Match Lit
with Flame Sense

Flame Sense
with Spark Ignition

Low Voltage
Electronic Ignition

Plug & Play
Ready

18” x 18”

18” x 18”

24” x 24”

30” x 30”

36” x 36”

48” x 48”

60”  x 60”

OPT-BFP18SQSS

OPT-BFP182SQSS

OPT-BFP24SQSS

OPT-BFP30SQSS

OPT-BFP36SQSS

OPT-BFP48SQSS

OPT-BFP60SQSS

OPT-BFP18SQSSFSML 

OPT-BFP182SQSSFSML 

OPT-BFP24SQSSFSML 

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-BFP18SQSSFSEN 

OPT-BFP182SQSSFSEN 

OPT-BFP24SQSSFSEN 

OPT-BFP30SQSSFSEN 

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-BFP18SQSSE12

OPT-BFP182SQSSE12

OPT-BFP24SQSSE12

OPT-BFP30SQSSE12

OPT-BFP36SQSSE12

OPT-BFP48SQSSE12

OPT-BFP60SQSSE12

OPT-BFP18SQSSE110

OPT-BFP182SQSSE110

OPT-BFP24SQSSE110

OPT-BFP30SQSSE110

OPT-BFP36SQSSE110

OPT-BFP48SQSSE110

OPT-BFP60SQSSE110

Match Lit with Flame Sense 
LC Certifed

Plug & Play Ready
CSA Certifed

***PRODUCTS NOTED IN YELLOW ARE AVAILABLE WITH CERTIFICATION***
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Rectangular Flat Pan & SS “H” Bullet Burner
Compatible with Natural Gas and Liquid Propane

Dimensions Match Lit Match Lit
with Flame Sense

Flame Sense
with Spark Ignition

Low Voltage
Electronic Ignition

Plug & Play
Ready

24” x 12”

36” x 12”

48” x 12”

60” x 12”

72” x 12”

84” x 12”

96” x 12”

OPT-BFP1224RSS

OPT-BFP1236RSS

OPT-BFP1248RSS

OPT-BFP1260RSS

OPT-BFP1272RSS

OPT-BFP1284RSS

OPT-BFP1296RSS

OPT-BFP1224RSSFSML 

OPT-BFP1236RSSFSML 

OPT-BFP1248RSSFSML 

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-BFP1224RSSFSEN 

OPT-BFP1236RSSFSEN 

OPT-BFP1248RSSFSEN 

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-BFP1224RSSE12

OPT-BFP1236RSSE12

OPT-BFP1248RSSE12

OPT-BFP1260RSSE12

OPT-BFP1272RSSE12

OPT-BFP1284RSSE12

OPT-BFP1296RSSE12

OPT-BFP1224RSSE110

OPT-BFP1236RSSE110

OPT-BFP1248RSSE110

OPT-BFP1260RSSE110

OPT-BFP1272RSSE110

OPT-BFP1284RSSE110

OPT-BFP1296RSSE110

Rectangular Flat Pan & SS Linear Bullet Burner
Compatible with Natural Gas and Liquid Propane

Dimensions Match Lit Match Lit
with Flame Sense

Flame Sense
with Spark Ignition

Low Voltage
Electronic Ignition

Plug & Play
Ready

24” x 8”

36” x 8”

48” x 8”

60” x 8”

72” x 8”

84” x 8”

96” x 8”

OPT-BFP24RTSS

OPT-BFP36RTSS

OPT-BFP48RTSS

OPT-BFP60RTSS

OPT-BFP72RTSS

OPT-BFP84RTSS

OPT-BFP96RTSS

OPT-BFP24RTSSFSML

OPT-BFP36RTSSFSML

OPT-BFP48RTSSFSML

OPT-BFP60RTSSFSML

OPT-BFP72RTSSFSML

N/A

N/A

OPT-BFP24RTSSFSEN

OPT-BFP36RTSSFSEN

OPT-BFP48RTSSFSEN

OPT-BFP60RTSSFSEN

OPT-BFP72RTSSFSEN

N/A

N/A

OPT-BFP24RTSSE12

OPT-BFP36RTSSE12

OPT-BFP48RTSSE12

OPT-BFP60RTSSE12

OPT-BFP72RTSSE12

OPT-BFP84RTSSE12

OPT-BFP96RTSSE12

OPT-BFP24RTSSE110

OPT-BFP36RTSSE110

OPT-BFP48RTSSE110

OPT-BFP60RTSSE110

OPT-BFP72RTSSE110

OPT-BFP84RTSSE110

OPT-BFP96RTSSE110

Rectangular Flat Pan & SS Switchback Bullet Burner
Compatible with Natural Gas and Liquid Propane

Dimensions Match Lit Match Lit
with Flame Sense

Flame Sense
with Spark Ignition

Low Voltage
Electronic Ignition

Plug & Play
Ready

24” x 12”

36” x 12”

48” x 12”

60” x 12”

72” x 12”

84” x 12”

96” x 12”

OPT-BFP1224SBSS

OPT-BFP1236SBSS

OPT-BFP1248SBSS

OPT-BFP1260SBSS

OPT-BFP1272SBSS

OPT-BFP1284SBSS

OPT-BFP1296SBSS

 OPT-BFP1224SBSSFSML 

OPT-BFP1236SBSSFSML 

OPT-BFP1248SBSSFSML

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-BFP1224SBSSFSEN 

OPT-BFP1236SBSSFSEN 

OPT-BFP1248SBSSFSEN 

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-BFP1224SBSSE12

OPT-BFP1236SBSSE12

OPT-BFP1248SBSSE12

OPT-BFP1260SBSSE12

OPT-BFP1272SBSSE12

OPT-BFP1284SBSSE12

OPT-BFP1296SBSSE12

OPT-BFP1224SBSSE110

OPT-BFP1236SBSSE110

OPT-BFP1248SBSSE110

OPT-BFP1260SBSSE110

OPT-BFP1272SBSSE110

OPT-BFP1284SBSSE110

OPT-BFP1296SBSSE110

Match Lit with Flame Sense 
LC Certifed

Match Lit with Flame Sense 
LC Certifed

Flame Sense with Spark Ignition

This burner is also 
available in BRASS.

This burner is also 
available in BRASS.

***PRODUCTS NOTED IN YELLOW ARE AVAILABLE WITH CERTIFICATION***
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Round Flat Pan & SS Round Bullet Burner
Compatible with Natural Gas and Liquid Propane

Dimensions Match Lit Match Lit
with Flame Sense

Flame Sense
with Spark Ignition

Low Voltage
Electronic Ignition

Plug & Play
Ready

18” Round - A

18” Round - B

24” Round

30” Round

36” Round

48” Round

60” Round

OPT-BFP18RDSS

OPT-BFP182RDSS

OPT-BFP24RDSS

OPT-BFP30RDSS

OPT-BFP36RDSS

OPT-BFP48RDSS

OPT-BFP60RDSS

OPT-BFP18RDSSFSML 

OPT-BFP182RDSSFSML 

OPT-BFP24RDSSFSML 

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-BFP18RDSSFSEN 

OPT-BFP182RDSSFSEN 

OPT-BFP24RDSSFSEN 

OPT-BFP30RDSSFSEN 

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-BFP18RDSSE12

OPT-BFP182RDSSE12

OPT-BFP24RDSSE12

OPT-BFP30RDSSE12

OPT-BFP36RDSSE12

OPT-BFP48RDSSE12

OPT-BFP60RDSSE12

OPT-BFP18RDSSE110

OPT-BFP182RDSSE110

OPT-BFP24RDSSE110

OPT-BFP30RDSSE110

OPT-BFP36RDSSE110

OPT-BFP48RDSSE110

OPT-BFP60RDSSE110

Flame Sense with Spark Ignition

Round Flat Pan & SS Triple “S” Bullet Burner
Compatible with Natural Gas and Liquid Propane

Dim Match Lit Match Lit
with Flame Sense

Flame Sense
with Spark Ignition

Low Voltage
Electronic Ignition

Plug & Play
Ready

18” Round - A

18” Round - B

24” Round

30” Round

36” Round

48” Round

60” Round

OPT-BFP18RDSS

OPT-BFP182RDSS

OPT-BFP24RDSS

OPT-BFP30RDSS

OPT-BFP36RDSS

OPT-BFP48RDSS

OPT-BFP60RDSS

OPT-BFP18RSSFSML

OPT-BFP182RSSFSML

OPT-BFP24RSSFSML

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-BFP18RSSFSEN

OPT-BFP182RSSFSEN

OPT-BFP24RSSFSEN

OPT-BFP30RSSFSEN

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-BFP18RSSE12

OPT-BFP182RSSE12

OPT-BFP24RSSE12

OPT-BFP30RSSE12

OPT-BFP36RSSE12

OPT-BFP48RSSE12

OPT-BFP60RSSE12

OPT-BFP18RSSE110

OPT-BFP182RSSE110

OPT-BFP24RSSE110

OPT-BFP30RSSE110

OPT-BFP36RSSE110

OPT-BFP48RSSE110

OPT-BFP60RSSE110

Flame Sense with Spark Ignition

Rectangular Flat Pan & SS Triple “S” Burner
Compatible with Natural Gas and Liquid Propane

Dim Match Lit Match Lit
with Flame Sense

Flame Sense
with Spark Ignition

Low Voltage
Electronic Ignition

Plug & Play
Ready

18” Round - A

18” Round - B

24” Round

30” Round

36” Round

48” Round

60” Round

OPT-BFP18SSS

OPT-BFP182SSS

OPT-BFP24SSS

OPT-BFP30SSS

OPT-BFP36SSS

OPT-BFP48SSS

OPT-BFP60SSS

OPT-BFP18SSSFSML

OPT-BFP182SSSFSML

OPT-BFP24SSSFSML

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-BFP18SSSFSEN

OPT-BFP182SSSFSEN

OPT-BFP24SSSFSEN

OPT-BFP30SSSFSEN

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-BFP18SSSE12

OPT-BFP182SSSE12

OPT-BFP24SSSE12

OPT-BFP30SSSE12

OPT-BFP36SSSE12

OPT-BFP48SSSE12

OPT-BFP60SSSE12

OPT-BFP18SSSE110

OPT-BFP182SSSE110

OPT-BFP24SSSE110

OPT-BFP30SSSE110

OPT-BFP36SSSE110

OPT-BFP48SSSE110

OPT-BFP60SSSE110

Plug & Play Ready 
CSA Certifed

This burner is also 
available in BRASS.

This burner is also 
available in BRASS.

***PRODUCTS NOTED IN YELLOW ARE AVAILABLE WITH CERTIFICATION***



22

W
W

W
.T

H
E

O
U

T
D

O
O

R
P

LU
S

.C
O

M
FLAT

 PA
N

 &
 B

U
R

N
E

R
 K

IT
S

Rectangular Flat Pan & SS Linear Burner
Compatible with Natural Gas and Liquid Propane

24” x 6”

30” x 6”

36” x 6”

42” x 6”

48” x 6”

60” x 6”

72” x 6”

84” x 6”

96” x 6”

24” x 8”

30” x 8”

36” x 8”

42” x 8”

48” x 8”

60” x 8”

72” x 8”

84” x 8”

96” x 8”

OPT-REFS624

OPT-REFS630

OPT-REFS636 

OPT-REFS642 

OPT-REFS648 

OPT-REFS660 

OPT-REFS672 

OPT-REFS684 

OPT-REFS696

OPT-REFS824

OPT-REFS830

OPT-REFS836

OPT-REFS842 

OPT-REFS848 

OPT-REFS860 

OPT-REFS872 

OPT-REFS884 

OPT-REFS896

OPT-REFS624FSML 

OPT-REFS630FSML 

OPT-REFS636FSML 

OPT-REFS642FSML 

OPT-REFS648FSML 

OPT-REFS660FSML 

OPT-REFS672FSML 

N/A

N/A

OPT-REFS824FSML 

OPT-REFS830FSML 

OPT-REFS836FSML 

OPT-REFS842FSML 

OPT-REFS848FSML 

OPT-REFS860FSML 

OPT-REFS872FSML 

N/A

N/A

OPT-REFS624FSEN

OPT-REFS630FSEN 

OPT-REFS636FSEN 

OPT-REFS642FSEN 

OPT-REFS648FSEN 

OPT-REFS660FSEN 

OPT-REFS672FSEN 

N/A

N/A

OPT-REFS824FSEN

OPT-REFS830FSEN

OPT-REFS836FSEN

OPT-REFS842FSEN

OPT-REFS848FSEN

OPT-REFS860FSEN

OPT-REFS872FSEN

N/A

N/A

OPT-REFS624E12 

OPT-REFS630E12 

OPT-REFS636E12 

OPT-REFS642E12 

OPT-REFS648E12 

OPT-REFS660E12 

OPT-REFS672E12 

OPT-REFS684E12 

OPT-REFS696E12

OPT-REFS824E12 

OPT-REFS830E12 

OPT-REFS836E12 

OPT-REFS842E12 

OPT-REFS848E12 

OPT-REFS860E12 

OPT-REFS872E12 

OPT-REFS884E12 

OPT-REFS896E12

OPT-REFS624E110

OPT-REFS630E110 

OPT-REFS636E110 

OPT-REFS642E110 

OPT-REFS648E110 

OPT-REFS660E110 

OPT-REFS672E110 

OPT-REFS684E110 

OPT-REFS696E110

OPT-REFS824E110 

OPT-REFS830E110 

OPT-REFS836E110 

OPT-REFS842E110 

OPT-REFS848E110 

OPT-REFS860E110 

OPT-REFS872E110 

OPT-REFS884E110 

OPT-REFS896E110

Low Voltage Electronic Ignition 
CSA Certifed

DIM

DIM

Match Lit

Match Lit

Match Lit with 
Flame Sense

Match Lit with 
Flame Sense

Flame Sense with 
Spark Ignition

Flame Sense with 
Spark Ignition

Low Voltage
Electronic Ignition

Low Voltage
Electronic Ignition

Plug & Play Ready

Plug & Play Ready
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SS Single Ring Burner

12” Round

18” Round

24” Round

30” Round

36” Round

42” Round

48” Round

OPT-12SR

OPT-18SR

OPT-24SR

OPT-30SR

OPT-36SR

OPT-42SR

OPT-48SR

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

80K

80K

80K

80K

80K

80K

80K

Size Part No. Inlet BTU

SS Switchback Burner

18” x 7”

24” x 7”

30” x 7”

36” x 7”

48” x 7”

60” x 7” (M)

72” x 7” (M)

84” x 7” (M)

96” x 7” (M)

108” x 7” (M)

120” x 7” (M)

OPT-SB18

OPT-SB24

OPT-SB30

OPT-SB36

OPT-SB48

OPT-SB60

OPT-SB72

OPT-SB84

OPT-SB96

OPT-SB108

OPT-SB120

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

65K

65K

65K

65K

65K

65K

65K

65K

65K

65K

65K

Size Part No. Inlet BTU

SS Square Burner

6” x 6”

12” x 12”

18” x 18”

24” x 24”

30” x 30”

36” x 36”

42” x 42”

48” x 48”

60” x 60”

OPT-30076

OPT-3007

OPT-3008

OPT-3009

OPT-300930

OPT-300936

OPT-300942

OPT-300948

OPT-300960

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

60K

60K

60K

60K

60K

60K

60K

60K

60K

Size Part No. Inlet BTU

More Sizes Available Online

		              RAISED GAS HUB
Prevents water from going inside the Ignition System.

	               ANCHORING TABS
Professionally secure your burner to the pan. 

This prevents the burner from moving around.

DRAIN HOLES
Prevents water from building 
up inside the burner. 

HANDCRAFTED
Our professional craftsmen ensure every 
weld is professionaly made and meets our 
Quality Control.

USA MADE BURNERS

(M) : If the burner has “(M)” this is an indication that the burner requires a manifold which will allow the proper fuel and air mixture.

ORIFICE
We do not weld the burner to the pan - making the 
burner easily interchangeable with other burners like 
our Bullet Burner.
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SS Triple S Burner SS “H” Burner

12”

18”

24”

30”

36”

42”

48”

OPT-3S12

OPT-3S18

OPT-3S24

OPT-3S30

OPT-3S36

OPT-3S42

OPT-3S48

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

60K

90K

120K

150K

180K

210K

240K

Size Part No. Inlet BTU
18” x 6”

24” x 6”

30” x 6”

36” x 6”

42” x 6”

48” x 6”

60” x 6”

72” x 6”(M)

84” x 6”(M)

96” x 6”(M)

OPT-181

OPT-182

OPT-183

OPT-184

OPT-18442

OPT-18448

OPT-18466

OPT-18472

OPT-18484

OPT-18496

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

70K

90K

110K

130K

150K

170K

210K

250K

290K

410K

Size Part No. Inlet BTU

SS Round Burner

5” Round

6” Round

8” Round

10” Round

12” Round

18” Round

24” Round

30” Round

36” Round

48” Round

OPT-158-5

OPT-158

OPT-158-8

OPT-159-10

OPT-159

OPT-160

OPT-161

OPT-161-30

OPT-162

OPT-162-48

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

30K

35K

45K

55K

65K

160K

190K

330K

380K

630K

Size Part No. Inlet BTU

SS Half Moon Burner

18” x 9”

24” x 12”

30” x 15”

36” x 18”

42” x 21”

48” x 24”

OPT-HM18

OPT-HM24

OPT-HM30

OPT-HM36

OPT-HM42

OPT-HM48

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

80K

90K

120K

140K

150K

175K

Size Match Lit Inlet BTU

SS “S” Burner

18” x 6”

24” x 6”

30” x 6”

36” x 6”

48” x 6”

60” x 6”

72” x 6”

84” x 6”

96” x 6”(M)

108” x 6”(M)

120” x 6”(M)

OPT-3013

OPT-3014

OPT-301530

OPT-3015

OPT-3016

OPT-301660

OPT-3017

OPT-301784

OPT-301796

OPT-3017108

OPT-3017120

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

30K

50K

50K

50K

50K

50K

50K

50K

50K

50K

50K

Size Match Lit Inlet BTU

SS Triangle Burner

12”

18”

24”

30”

36”

48”

OPT-3001

OPT-3002

OPT-3003

OPT-300330

OPT-3004

OPT-300448

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

60K

150K

180K

315K

360K

600K

Size Part No. Inlet BTU

(M) : If the burner has “(M)” this is an indication that the burner requires a manifold which will allow the proper fuel and air mixture.
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SS Racetrack Burner

18” x 6”

24” x 6”

30” x 6”

36” x 6”

48” x 6”

24” x 12”

30” x 12”

36” x 12”

42” x 12”

48” x 12”

54” x 12”

60” x 12”

72” x 12”

OPT-RT618

OPT-RT624

OPT-RT630

OPT-RT636

OPT-RT648

OPT-RT1224

OPT-RT1230

OPT-RT1236

OPT-RT1242

OPT-RT1248

OPT-RT1254

OPT-RT1260

OPT-RT1272

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

50K

50K

50K

50K

50K

50K

50K

50K

50K

50K

50K

50K

50K

Size Part No. Inlet BTU

SS Wheel Burner

18” Round

24” Round

30” Round

36” Round

42” Round

48” Round

OPT-W18

OPT-W24

OPT-W30

OPT-W36

OPT-W42

OPT-W48

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

100K

100K

100K

100K

100K

100K

Size Part No. Inlet BTU

SS Double Racetrack Burner

24” x 12”

30” x 12”

36” x 12”

42” x 12”

48” x 12”

54” x 12”

60” x 12”(M)

72” x 12”(M)

30” x 18”

36” x 18”

42” x 18”

48” x 18”

60” x 18”(M)

72” x 18”(M)

84” x 18”(M)

OPT-DRT1224

OPT-DRT1230

OPT-DRT1236

OPT-DRT1242

OPT-DRT1248

OPT-DRT1254

OPT-DRT1260

OPT-DRT1272

OPT-DRT1830

OPT-DRT1836

OPT-DRT1842

OPT-DRT1848

OPT-DRT1860

OPT-DRT1872

OPT-DRT1884

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

100K

100K

100K

100K

100K

100K

100K

100K

100K

100K

100K

100K

100K

100K

100K

Size Part No. Inlet BTU

SS Rectangle Burner

12” x 6”

18” x 6”

24” x 6”

30” x 6”

36” x 6”

48” x 6”

24” x 12”

30” x 12”

36” x 12”

42” x 12”

48” x 12”

60” x 12”(M)

72” x 12”(M)

OPT- 3010

OPT-3011

OPT-301124

OPT-301130

OPT-301136

OPT-301148

OPT-3012

OPT-301230

OPT-301236

OPT-301242

OPT-301248

OPT-301260

OPT-301272

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

3/4”

1/2”

1/2”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

60K

80K

100K

120K

140K

180K

120K

140K

160K

180K

200K

240K

280K

Size Part No. Inlet BTU

SS Double Rectangle Burner

24” x 12”

30” x 12”

36” x 12”

42” x 12”

48” x 12”

60” x 12”

72” x 12”

30” x 18”

36” x 18”

42” x 18”

48” x 18”

60” x 18”(M)

OPT-DR1224

OPT-DR1230

OPT-DR1236

OPT-DR1242

OPT-DR1248

OPT-DR1260

OPT-DR1272

OPT-DR1830

OPT-DR1836

OPT-DR1842

OPT-DR1848

OPT-DR1860

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

200K

200K

200K

200K

200K

200K

200K

200K

200K

200K

200K

200K

Size Part No. Inlet BTU

SS “T” Burner

16”

24”

30”

36”

42”

48”

54”

60”

66”

72”

84”

90”(M)

96”(M)

108”(M)

120”(M)

OPT- 16616

OPT-167

OPT-168

OPT-169

OPT-166T42

OPT-166T48

OPT-166T54

OPT-166T60

OPT-166T66

OPT-166T72

OPT-166T84

OPT-166T90

OPT-166T96

OPT-166T108

OPT-166T120

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

30K

40K

50K

60K

70K

80K

90K

100K

110K

120K

140K

150K

160K

180K

200K

Size Part No. Inlet BTU

(M) : If the burner has “(M)” this is an indication that the burner requires a manifold which will allow the proper fuel and air mixture.
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SS Lotus Burner

18”

24”

30”

36”

42”

48”

OPT-18LTS

OPT-24LTS

OPT-30LTS

OPT-36LTS

OPT-42LTS

OPT-48LTS

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

125K

125K

125K

125K

125K

125K

Size Part No. Inlet BTU

SS Double Fish Eye Burner

24” x 12”

36” x 12”

48” x 12”

60” x 12”

OPT-FE24D

OPT-FE36D

OPT-FE48D

OPT-FE60D

1/2”

1/2”

3/4”

3/4”

100K

100K

100K

100K

Size Part No. Inlet BTU

SS Star Burner

12”

16”

18”

24”

30”

36”

48”

OPT-171

OPT-171A

OPT-17118

OPT-172

OPT-17230

OPT-17236

OPT-17248

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

90K

90K

90K

90K

90K

90K

90K

Size Part No. Inlet BTU

SS Fish Eye Burner

18” x 6”

24” x 6”

30” x 6”

36” x 6”

48” x 6”

OPT-FE18

OPT-FE24

OPT-FE30

OPT-FE36

OPT-FE48

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

65K

65K

65K

65K

65K

Size Part No. Inlet BTU

SS Fireplace Log Lighter Burner SS Fireplace “H” Burner

12”

18”

24”

30”

36”

42”

48”

60”

OPT-173-12

OPT-173

OPT-174

OPT-175

OPT-17536

OPT-17542

OPT-17548

OPT-17560

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

3/4”

20K

20K

20K

20K

20K

20K

20K

20K

Size Part No. Inlet BTU

18” x 6”

24” x 6”

30” x 6”

36” x 6”

48” x 12”

60” x 12”

72” x 12”

OPT-154

OPT-155

OPT-156

OPT-157

OPT-157

OPT-157660

OPT-15772

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

70K

70K

70K

70K

70K

70K

70K

Size Part No. Inlet BTU

(M) : If the burner has “(M)” this is an indication that the burner requires a manifold which will allow the proper fuel and air mixture.
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Triple “S” Bullet Burner

Linear Bullet Burner SS Square Bullet Burner

12”

18”

24”

30”

36”

42”

48”

54”

60”

66”

72”

84”

90”(M)

96”(M)

8”

12”

18”

24”

30”

36”

48”

OPT-B12SST

OPT-B18SST

OPT-B24SST

OPT-B30SST

OPT-B36SST

OPT-B42SST

OPT-B48SST

OPT-B54SST

OPT-B60SST

OPT-B66SST

OPT-B72SST

OPT-B84SST

OPT-B90SST

OPT-B96SST

OPT-BSQSS8

OPT-BSQSS12

OPT-BSQSS18

OPT-BSQSS24

OPT-BSQSS30

OPT-BSQSS36

OPT-BSQSS48

OPT-B12BT

OPT-B18BT

OPT-B24BT

OPT-B30BT

OPT-B36BT

OPT-B42BT

OPT-B48BT

OPT-B54BT

OPT-B60BT

OPT-B66BT

OPT-B72BT

OPT-B84BT

OPT-B90BT

OPT-B96BT

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

25K

25K

25K

25K

25K

25K

25K

25K

25K

25K

25K

25K

25K

25K

25K

25K

25K

25K

25K

25K

25K

Size

Size

SS Part No.

Part No.

Brass Part No. Inlet

Inlet

BTU

BTU

8”

12”

18”

24”

30”

36”

48”

OPT-B8SS

OPT-B12SS

OPT-B18SS

OPT-B24SS

OPT-B30SS

OPT-B36SS

OPT-B48SS

OPT-B8B

OPT-B12B

OPT-B18B

OPT-B24B

OPT-B30B

OPT-B36B

OPT-B48B

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

50K

50K

50K

50K

50K

50K

50K

Size SS Part No. Brass Part No. Inlet BTU

“H” Bullet Burner

18” x 6”

24” x 6”

30” x 6”

36” x 6”

42” x 6”

48” x 6”

60” x 6”(M)

72” x 6”(M)

OPT-B18SSH

OPT-B24SSH

OPT-B30SSH

OPT-B36SSH

OPT-B42SSH

OPT-B48SSH

OPT-B60SSH

OPT-B72SSH

OPT-B18BH

OPT-B24BH

OPT-B30BH

OPT-B36BH

OPT-B42BH

OPT-B48BH

OPT-B60BH

OPT-B72BH

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

50K

50K

50K

50K

50K

50K

50K

50K

Size SS Part No. Brass Part No. Inlet BTU

(M) : If the burner has “(M)” this is an indication that the burner requires 
a manifold which will allow the proper fuel and air mixture.

(M) : If the burner has “(M)” this is an indication that the burner requires a manifold which will allow the proper fuel and air mixture.
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Racetrack Bullet Burner SS Rectangular Bullet Burner SS Double Rectangular Bullet Burner

18” x 6”

24” x 6”

30” x 6”

36” x 6”

48” x 6”

60” x 6”(M)

72” x 6”(M)

18” x 12”

24” x 12”

30” x 12”

36” x 12”

48” x 12”

60” x 12”(M)

72” x 12”(M)

18” x 12”

24” x 12”

30” x 12”

36” x 12”

48” x 12”

60” x 12”(M)

72” x 12”(M)

OPT-BRTSS186

OPT-BRTSS246

OPT-BRTSS306

OPT-BRTSS366

OPT-BRTSS486

OPT-BRTSS606

OPT-BRTSS726

OPT-BRTSS1812

OPT-BRTSS2412

OPT-BRTSS3012

OPT-BRTSS3612

OPT-BRTSS4812

OPT-BRTSS6012

OPT-BRTSS7212

OPT-BDRTSS1812

OPT-BDRTSS2412

OPT-BDRTSS3012

OPT-BDRTSS3612

OPT-BDRTSS4812

OPT-BDRTSS6012

OPT-BDRTSS7212

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

3/4”

3/4”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

25K

25K

25K

25K

25K

25K

25K

25K

25K

25K

25K

25K

25K

25K

25K

25K

25K

25K

25K

25K

25K

Size Size SizePart No. Part No. Part No.Inlet Inlet InletBTU BTU BTU

SS Round Bullet Burner

8”

12”

18”

24”

30”

36”

48”(M)

OPT-BRDSS8

OPT-BRDSS12

OPT-BRDSS18

OPT-BRDSS24

OPT-BRDSS30

OPT-BRDSS36

OPT-BRDSS48

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

3/4”

3/4”

3/4”

50K

50K

50K

50K

50K

50K

50K

Size Part No. Inlet BTU

SS Switchback Bullet Burner

18” x 6”

24” x 6”

30” x 6”

36” x 6”

48” x 6”

60” x 6”

72” x 6”

OPT-BSWSS18

OPT-BSWSS24

OPT-BSWSS30

OPT-BSWSS36

OPT-BSWSS48

OPT-BSWSS60

OPT-BSWSS72

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

3/4”

3/4”

50K

50K

50K

50K

50K

50K

50K

Size Part No. Inlet BTU

(M) : If the burner has “(M)” this is an indication that the burner requires a manifold which will allow the proper fuel and air mixture.

(M) : If the burner has “(M)” this is an indication that the burner requires a manifold which will allow the proper fuel and air mixture.
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S SWEIS
SMART WEATHER ELECTRONIC IGNITION SYSTEM

• SWEIS Ignition Systems stand out as the premier Electronic Ignition (E.I) Systems in the market
• SWEIS combines top-tier performance with compact, versatile designs for unbeatable reliability in any space.

Features:
- Reliable
- CSA Certified
- Easy to Install
- Compact design
- 12V or 110V units
- Available for units

400K+ BTU
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Standard Capacity
Low Voltage Electronic Ignition System

Fuel Type:

Certification:

Material:

MAX Gas Output:

Gas Pressure Limit:

Inlet Size:

Outlet Size:

Current Output:

Natural Gas | Propane

CSA Certifed

Stainless Steel

290K BTU

1/2 PSI

1/2” FIP

1/2” FIP

14VAC

TOP-500EIS-200-12

Standard Capacity
Plug & Play Electronic Ignition System

Fuel Type:

Certification:

Material:

MAX Gas Output:

Gas Pressure Limit:

Inlet Size:

Outlet Size:

Current Output:

Natural Gas | Propane

CSA Certifed

Stainless Steel

290K BTU

1/2 PSI

1/2” FIP

1/2” FIP

110VAC

TOP-500EIS-200-110

Fuel Type:

Certification:

Material:

MAX Gas Output:

Gas Pressure Limit:

Inlet Size:

Outlet Size:

Current Output:

Natural Gas | Propane

CSA Certifed

Stainless Steel

510K BTU

1/2 PSI

1/2” FIP

1/2” FIP

14VAC

TOP-500EIS-300-12
High Capacity

Low Voltage Electronic Ignition System

Fuel Type:

Certification:

Material:

MAX Gas Output:

Gas Pressure Limit:

Inlet Size:

Outlet Size:

Current Output:

Natural Gas | Propane

CSA Certifed

Stainless Steel

510K BTU

1/2 PSI

1/2” FIP

1/2” FIP

110VAC

TOP-500EIS-300-110
High Capacity

Plug & Play Electronic Ignition System

Fuel Type:

Certification:

Material:

MAX Gas Output:

Gas Pressure Limit:

Inlet Size:

Outlet Size:

Current Output:

Natural Gas | Propane

CSA Certifed

Stainless Steel

190K BTU

1/2 PSI

1/2” FIP

1/2” FIP

14VAC

TOP-500EIS-100-12
Mini Capacity

Low Voltage Electronic Ignition System

Fuel Type:

Certification:

Material:

MAX Gas Output:

Gas Pressure Limit:

Inlet Size:

Outlet Size:

Current Output:

Natural Gas | Propane

CSA Certifed

Stainless Steel

190K BTU

1/2 PSI

1/2” FIP

1/2” FIP

110VAC

TOP-500EIS-100-110
Mini Capacity

Plug & Play Electronic Ignition System
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Fire Pit Panel Add Ons   High Quality Panels Upgrades For Your Fire Pit

Dial Timer Panel
Add “-DTMP” 

Description
•	 Panel comes installed onto the Fire Pit
•	 Includes: Dial Timer (110V)
•	 Key Valve with Key
•	 Compatible with NG & LP

1-Hour Timer with Key Valve Panel
Add “OPT-BTTSKVRP” 

Description
•	 Panel comes installed onto the Fire Pit
•	 1 Hour Timer
•	 Key Valve with Key
•	 ADA Compliant
•	 Compatible with NG & LP

Gas Timer with E-Stop Panel
Add “-GTESP”

Description
•	 Panel comes installed onto the Fire Pit
•	 1 Hours Timer
•	  Emergency Stop
•	 Key Valve with Key
•	 Compatible with NG & LP

Bluetooth with Key Valve Panel
Add “TOP-500BLUKVRP”

Description
•	 Panel comes installed onto the Fire Pit
•	 Compatible with iOS/Android
•	 Multiple Wireless Features
•	 Key Valve with Key
•	 Compatible with NG & LP

Spark Igniter Panel
Add “-PBSIP”

Description
•	 Panel comes installed onto the Fire Pit
•	 Spark Ignition: Battery Powdered
•	 Key Valve with Key
•	 Compatible with NG & LP

Light Switch with Key Valve Panel
Add “OPT-RC110VKVRP”

Description
•	 Panel comes installed onto the Fire Pit
•	 Wireless Remote Control Included
•	 Key Valve with Key
•	 Compatible with NG & LP

How do I order my panel?
In order to add an Fire Pit Panel onto your order, add the part number from the panel you are looking to purchase at the end of the fire pit SKU.

The panel you choose will come installed by us. You don’t have to worry about installing it yourself, we will do that for you. We do not sell the panels separately.

Choose Your Panel
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Gas Timer, Spark Ignition, and Key Valve Panel
Add “OPT-GTESTOPTMPBKVRP”

Description
•	 Panel comes installed onto the Fire Pit
•	 1 Hour Gas Timer
•	  Emergency Stop 
•	 Key Valve with Key
•	 Compatible with NG & LP

     
     - Not Compatible with Match Lit Units

Gas Timer with E-Stop - Flat Trapezoid Panel
Add “OPT-ESTOPTMTP

Description
•	 Panel comes installed onto the Fire Pit
•	 Stainless Steel Flat Trapezoid Panel 
•	 1 Hours Timer
•	 Emergency Stop
•	 Key Valve with Key
•	 Compatible with NG & LP

Weatherproof Switch with Key Valve Panel
Add “OPT-WPS110VKVRP”

Description
•	 Panel comes installed onto the Fire Pit
•	 On/Off Switch
•	  Key Valve with Key
•	 Compatible with NG & LP

Get Custom Fire Pit Panels
The Outdoor Plus prides itself on building quality and reliable 
Fire Pit Panels. Like all Outdoor Plus products, we are commit-
ted to the highest levels of customer care. Need a custom Fire 
Pit Panel?

Give us a call and talk to a professional we can help provide 
you with your own custom fire pit panel. 



34

W
W

W
.T

H
E

O
U

T
D

O
O

R
P

LU
S

.C
O

M
IG

N
IT

IO
N

 S
Y

S
T

E
M

S

OPT-ESTOP
Emergency Stop Button

Description:
- Outdoor Rated Electrical Box and Cover

- SWEIS Compatible (work with Plug & Play Systems)
- Commerical Grade with Weather Protected Cover

- Instantly Turn Off Gas Line
Not Compatible with Match Lit System

OPT-DTM
Electrical Dial Timer

Description:
- Outdoor Rated Electrical Box and Cover

- SWEIS Compatible (work with Plug & Play Systems)
- Choose between 1min-60min cycle time

- Weather Resistant Box
Not Compatible with Match Lit System

OPT-ODPER
Portable Electronic Remote

Description:
- Outdoor Rated Electrical Remote

- SWEIS Compatible (work with Plug & Play Systems)
- Easily Turn On/Off Fire Feature

Not Compatible with Match Lit System

OPT-JBOX
Electrical Junction Box

Description:
- Outdoor Rated Electrical Box

- SWEIS Compatible
- Designed for Pool, Spa & landscape applications

- Connect up to 4 Fire Features
- Great for weather protection

Not Compatible with Match Lit System

OPT-BLUKVRP

BLUETOOTH WITH KEY VALVE PANEL
(SMART SWITCH)

Description:
- SWEIS Compatible (work with Low Voltage)

- Control Manually or use  iOS/Android App
- Control Range 30 Feet

- Multiple Modes Available
Not Compatible with Match Lit System

OPT-ESTOPKEY
Emergency Stop Button with Key

Description:
- Outdoor Rated Electrical Box and Cover

- SWEIS Compatible (work with Plug & Play Systems)
- Commercial Grade

- Instantly Turn Off Gas Line
Not Compatible with Match Lit System

TOP-500BLU
Remote Control & Wireless Receiver

Description:
- Outdoor Rated Electrical Box

- SWEIS Compatible (work with Plug & Play Systems)
- Includes Remote & Wireless Receiver
Not Compatible with Match Lit System

OPT-BTTS
1-Hour Button Timer

Description:
- Outdoor Rated Electrical Box

- SWEIS Compatible (work with Plug & Play Systems)
- 5 Modes: 10min | 20min | 30min | 60min | Hold

Not Compatible with Match Lit System

SWEIS
SMART WEATHER ELECTRONIC IGNITION SYSTEM

These are some of our compatible accessoriess for our SWEIS ignition system. These are a 
great choice for any commerical or residential property looking for an extra layer of protection.

ACCESSORIES
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OPT-WPS110V
On/Off Switch

Description:
- Outdoor Rated Electrical Box and Cover

- SWEIS Compatible (work with Plug & Play Systems)
- Control you Fire Feature

- Weather Resistant control box
Not Compatible with Match Lit System

OPT-PITC

TOP-PIEXT TOP-500PI

TOP-PIGP

TOP-PIC

TOP-12VCP

Thermocouple Replacement

Pilot Ignitor Extensions Pilot Ignitor

Glow Plug Replacement

Pilot Ignitor Cover

Low Voltage Control Panel

Description:
- Only works with Low Voltage/ Plug & Play Ready Pilot Ignitor

Description:
- Lenght: 60”

- Gas Line Extensions
- Hot Surface Extensions

- Thermocouple Extension

Description:
- Length: 19”

- Hot Surface Igniter (HSI)
- Thermocouple Flame Sensor

- Heat Weather Resistant Sleeve

Description:
- Only works with Low Voltage/ Plug & Play Ready Pilot Ignitor

Description:
- 304 Stainless Steel

Only for the 14V/110V SWEIS Pilot Ignitor

Description:
- 300Watts

- Input Voltage: 110/120 VAC
- Output Voltage: 12/13/14 VAC

- Ideal for Swimming Pool, Spas, and Fountains.

These are some of our compatible accessoriess for our SWEIS ignition system. These  are a 
great choice for any commerical or residential property looking for an extra layer of protection.

REPLACEMENT PARTS
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SPARK
IGNITION

DESIGNED FOR YOU
QUALITY

The spark ignition electronic ignition system takes the ease of use electronic system. Our 
spark ignition only require one double AA battery and the unit will start on automatically. 
Fast and easy to use. The Spark Ignition delivers brilliant Fire Performance.

LP Spark Igniter Kit
OPT-2322LP

•	 Includes: Mounting Plate, Push Button Igniter, 
Push Button Electrical Leads, Key Valve with Key, 
3/8” SS Whistle Free Hose, LP Regulator, Spark 
Igniter Cover, LP Air Mix

Electrode Leads
OPT-P36

•	 The electrode leads provides a spark which creates the 
flames provided to your fire feature.

Spark Igniter Kit with Electrode
OPT-SIPB

•	 The spark igniter kit with electrode is easy to install. Our kits 
are carefully assembled with all the components you need 
to get started.

NG Spark Igniter Kit
OPT-2322NG

•	 Includes: Mounting Plate, Push Button Igniter, 
Push Button Electrical Leads, Key Valve with Key, 
36 1/2”  SS Whistle Free Hose,  and NG Orifice

Electrode Cover
OPT-PIC

•	 Protects the electrode from environmental conditions.

Push Button Only
OPT-RPB

•	 Our push button works with both natural gas and propane 
fire units. It is safe to operate and has gone rigorous testing. 
Easily connect the push button and convert your fire feature 
into a spark ignition.

LP Spark Igniter Kit - High Capacity
OPT-2322LPHC

•	 Recommended for 300K BTU and up
•	 Includes: Mounting Plate, Push Button Igniter, 

Push Button Electrical Leads, Key Valve with Key, 
3/8” SS Whistle Free Hose, LP Regulator, Spark 
Igniter Cover, LP Air Mix

NG Spark Igniter Kit - High Capacity
OPT-2322NGHC

•	 Recommended for 300K BTU and up
•	 Includes: Mounting Plate, Push Button Igniter, 

Push Button Electrical Leads, Key Valve with Key, 
36 1/2”  SS Whistle Free Hose, and NG Orifice

REPLACEMENT PARTS

Availalble for both.
NG or LP

SAFE TO OPERATE
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FLAME SENSE WITH
IGNITION SYSTEM

BUILT TO
OUT-PERFORM

TOP-FSPBI
•	30” Leads
•	Flame Sense Valve
•	Availalbe in NG or LP
•	Push Button Spark Igniter
•	Dimensions: 7”L x 7”W x 3”H

Flame Sense with Spark Ignition - NG
TOP-FSPBI-NG

•	 30” Leads
•	 NG Orifice
•	 Flame Sense Valve
•	 Push Button Spark Igniter
•	 Dimensions: 7”L x 7”W x 3”H

Flame Sense Valve
TOP-FSML
•	 30” Leads
•	 NG Orifice
•	 Flame Sense Valve
•	 Push Button Spark Igniter
•	 Dimensions: 7”L x 7”W x 3”H

Flame Sense Valve - NG
TOP-FSML-NG

•	 30” Leads
•	 NG Orifice
•	 Flame Sense Valve & Heat Sensor
•	 CSA Certified
•	 Dimensions: 7”L x 7”W x 3”H

Flame Sense with Spark Ignition - LP
TOP-FSPBI-LP

•	 30” Leads
•	 LP Air Mixer
•	 Flame Sense Valve
•	 Push Button Spark Igniter
•	 Dimensions: 7”L x 7”W x 3”H

Flame Sense Valve - LP
TOP-FSML-LP

•	 30” Leads
•	  LP Air Mixer
•	 CSA Certified
•	 Flame Sense Valve & Heat Sensor
•	 Dimensions: 7”L x 7”W x 3”H
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R E C T A N G U L A R  &  S Q U A R E  PA N 
B U L L E T  B U R N E R  K I T S 
KITS INCLUDE: Fire Pan, Stainless Steel Bullet Burner, Orifice & Fittings,Flex Line, Key Valve, Key, Paver Bracket, Vents, 24” Z-Mounting Brackets

PART NO.
-BRECTKT(xx)-NG
-BRECTKT(xx)-LP
-BRECTKT(xx)-LPHP

SIZES
12” x 24”
18” x 32”
24” x 36

RECTANGULAR PAN & BULLET BURNER KIT SQUARE PAN & BULLET BURNER KIT
MATCH LITMATCH LIT

PART NO.
-BSKT(xx)-NG
-BSKT(xx)-LP
-BSKT(xx)-LPHP

SIZE
18”, 24”, 28”, 29” 
30”, 36”, 39” 

CHOOSE YOUR IGNITION TYPE

MATCH LIT FIRE GLOW LOW VOLTAGE SPARK GLOWPLUG & PLAY

Remote Control
Wireless Receiver

OPT-RC110V

Dial Timer
OPT-DTM

Commercial Light Switch
OPT-CLGSWOPT-CLGSW

Emergency Stop Button
OPT-ESTOP

1-Hour Button Timer
OPT-BTTS

Gas Timer & E-Stop
OPT-ESTOPTM

A C C E S S O R I E S

CONTACT US
Let us assist you in constructing your 
Safety Tower. Share with us the specifics 
of your requirements, we will design and 
build your tower accordingly.

Similar to the three option safety 
tower, This version provides the same  
safety features at a lesser cost to you 
while still providing convenience. You 
still have the same options for features 
including e-stops, timers and more. 

Put the safety of your home, product, and yourself above all 
else with TOP Safety Towers.

• Electrical shut-off
• Emergency stop
• Gas emergency E-stop button
• More options available

SAFETY TOWER
 TWO OPTIONS
OPT-SAFETW2

SAFETY TOWER THREE OPTIONS
OPT-SAFETW2

#1 TRUSTED FIRE & WATER MANUFACTURER IN THE INDUSTRY

Flame Sense
Replacement Parts

COMPLETE PAVER KITS
High Quality Kits for your Fire Pit Project

BROWSE OUR

COMPLETE PAVER KIT
CATALOG

OPT-FSGV OPT-FSLPO OPT-FSLPO OPT-FSOC OPT-FSPGOPT-FSPG
Flame Sense Valve Propane Orifice 23 Propane Orifice 23 On/Off Knob Cover Pilot HoodPilot Hood

#1 TRUSTED FIRE & WATER MANUFACTURER IN THE INDUSTRY

MATCH LIT IGNITON SYSTEM

BRASS BULLET BURNER

Z - BRACKETS

FLAT FIRE PAN

1. Adjustable Panel 
2. Match Lit Key 
3. Flex Line

LC Certified System

US PATENTED

Supports the fire pan.

High-Quality Construction

WHAT’S INCLUDED IN THE KIT:

CHOOSE YOUR
PAN & BURNER KIT
- PATENTED Bullet Burner
- Key Valve / Flex Line
- High-Quality Fire Pan
- NG/LP

AIR VENT
- Designed for Proper Air Flow.
- Easy To Install
- Various Sizes
- Heavy-Duty Construction

WE OFFER CERTIFIED KITS:

Z - BRACKET
- High-Quality Construction
- Easy-To-Install
- Stable & Secure
- Lightweight

CHOOSE YOUR
IGNITION TYPE
- Durable & Long-Lasting
- Lightweight
- Adjustable Bracket.
- Match Lit or Electronic

COMPLETE
PAVER KITS
Discover our Complete Kits. Experience warmth, safety, and style with our packages. 

The Outdoor Plus offers versatile Complete Fire Pit Kits, built with high-quality materials that perform and look 
exceptional. Elevate your outdoor space with its unique aesthetic and enjoy unparalleled safety and convenience.

MADE IN THE U.S.A.

LONG-LASTING
FIRE PIT KITS

LIFETIME WARRANTY
ON ALL BURNERS

SCAN HERE
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SAccessories
High Quality Kits for your Fire Pit Project

OPT-LPCKIT
- LP Air Mixer
- Coupling
- Propane Regulator with hose

OPT-NGCKIT
- Natural Gas Orifice
- 1/2” Whistle Free Hose

NG to LP Conversion Kit
LP to NG Conversion Kit

OPT-1300

OPT-ESTOPTM OPT-ESTOPTMPL OPT-NGBV

OPT-130096 OPT-1321HP

3/8” Hose
OPT-QCHOSE

1/2” Hose
OPT-QCHOSEHC

48” LP Regulator

Gas Timer & E-Stop Gas Timer & E-Stop Panel Gas Ball Valve

96” LP Regulator 6’ - High Pressure LP Hose

Quick Connect Gas Hose

Gas Conversion Kits
High Quality Kits for your Fire Pit Project

Chrome Gold Antique Black

OPT-256

OPT-256FF

OPT-25634

OPT-259FF

OPT-35690

1/2” Key Valve

1/2” Ball Valve

3/4” Ball Valve

1/2” 90° Ball Valve

3/4” 90° Ball Valve

OPT-256GO

OPT-256FFGO

OPT-25634GGO

OPT-259FFGO

OPT-35690GO

OPT-256AN

OPT-256FFAN

OPT-25634AN

OPT-259FFAN

OPT-35690AN

OPT-256BL

OPT-256FFBL

OPT-25634BL

OPT-259FFBL

OPT-35690BL

ChromeSize Gold Antique Black
OPT-245

OPT-246

OPT-247

OPT-248

OPT-249

12”

18”

24”

36”

48”

OPT-238

OPT-239

OPT-240

OPT-241

OPT-242

N/A

N/A

N/A

OPT-248HC

N/A

3/8” Hose
(1/2” Fittings)Size

1/2” Hose
(1/2” Fittings)

3/4” Hose
(3/4” Fittings)

Turn Keys

OPT-RKV

OPT-RKV8

OPT-RKV11

OPT-RKV16

OPT-RKV22

4” Key

8” Key

11” Key

16” Key

22” Key

Size Part No.
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Gas Fittings
High Quality Kits for your Fire Pit Project

Description Description Description

Description

DescriptionDescription

Description

Description

DescriptionDescription

Part No. Part No. Part No.

Part No.

Part No.Part No.

Part No.

Part No.

Part No.Part No.

3/8” Flared Male x 1/2” Male

1/2” Flared Male x 1/2” Male

3/4” Flared Male x 3/4” Male

90° 3/8” Male x 1/2” Female 90° 3/8” Male x 1/2” Female

3/4” To 1/2” Bell Fitting

1/2” Closed Nipple

1/2” 3” Long Nipple

1/2” 6” Long Nipple 

3/4” Closed Nipple

3/4” 3” Long Nipple

3/4” 6” Long Nipple

1/2” 90° Elbow 

3/4” 90° Elbow

1/2” ‘T’ Joint 

3/4” ‘T’ Joint

1/2” Union

3/4” Union

1/2” Coupling 

3/4” Coupling

3/8” Flared Male x 1/2” Female

1/2” Flared Male x 1/2” Female

3/4” Flared Male x 3/4” Female

OPT-23B

OPT-232

OPT-23234

OPT-903812 OPT-903812

OPT-SS2TO3

OPT-SSN

OPT-SSN3

OPT-SSN6

OPT-SSN34

OPT-SSN334

OPT-SSN634

OPT-SSN90 

OPT-SSN9034

OPT-SSNT

OPT-SSNT34

OPT-SSUN

OPT-SSUN34

OPT-SSNC

OPT-SSNC34

OPT-23CC

OPT-231

OPT-23134

Flared Male to Male 90° Male to Female 90° Male to Female

Bell Fitting

Nipple90° Elbow

T Joint

Union

CouplingFlared Male to Female

Description

Description

Description

Part No.

Part No.

Part No.

1/2” Liquid Propane Air Mix

3/4” Liquid Propane Air Mix

1/2” Natural Gas Orifice

3/4” Natural Gas Orifice

OPT-232A

OPT-232AHC

OPT-NG012

OPT-NG012HC

1/2” LP Air Mixer

3/4” LP Air Mixer

NG Gas Orifice
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Ask The Experts Strengthen your Knowledge

The Outdoor Plus has a in-house team of Fire & Water experts offering a wide range education for your next big project. The 
Outdoor Plus is the best route for professionals who are interested in High Quality Fire & Water Features that will last and take your 
client’s breath away.

Made for Professionals by Professionals Strengthen your Knowledge

The Outdoor Plus utilizes the highest quality material in the industry. We offer High-Capacity ignition systems, future-proof burners, 
and streamline designs. Our robust construction makes our pans & burner durable and reliable. We also offer support for any 
situation. If you are on the Job Site, give us a call and one of our team members can assist you.

Build Your Own Fire Pit with High Quality Components



SCAN HERE
LEARN MORE




